E-3 Sem1 Time Table

8.30-10.00 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 | 5.00-6.30
ESE ESE ESE
Monday E3-I E3-Il E3-Il |Building Planning and Drawing Lab E3-1/Mini Project E3-IIl/E3-II(Mini Project)
Tuesday
ESE ESE
Wedensday E3-lII E3-II Building Planning and Drawing Lab E3-1/Mini Project E3-II/E3-IlI(Mini Project)
Thursday Building Planning and Drawing Lab E3-1l/Mini Project E3-IlI/E3-I(Mini Project) Mini Project
ESE ESE ESE
Friday E3-I E3-II Mini Project E3-IlI
ESE
Saturday E3-I Mini Project




E3 Seml

Course Code

Name of the course

Credits

T&PS

Building Planning & Drawing

Computer Aided Building Drawing lab (Anand & Venkatesh)

Foundation Engineering

Estimation and Costing

Environmental Science

NINININ

NINININ

o|Oo|o|Oo

CE3700

Mini Project-I

4
4
4
4
4

Total Credits

22

Ongole Guest Faculty
Saravana
Venkatesh
Dhananjay

Biology

All Faculties



